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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'54.17155 160,193  32    1'54.095A.1 ITA BARDAHL Evan Bros. WorldSSP Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'54.095LOCATELLI

    1'54.6323 159,442       0.537       0.537  32    1'54.632R.2 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'54.871DE ROSA

    1'54.66144 159,402       0.029       0.566  23    1'54.661L.3 FRA Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'55.215MAHIAS

    1'55.03238 158,888       0.371       0.937  27    1'55.032H.4 EST Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'55.358SOOMER

    1'55.09216 158,805       0.060       0.997  29    1'55.092J.5 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'55.228CLUZEL

    1'55.1394 158,740       0.047       1.044  31    1'55.139S.6 RSA EAB Ten Kate Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'55.604ODENDAAL

32 158,703       0.027       1.071  13    1'55.166I.7 ESP Kallio Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'55.166VINALES

    1'55.33581 158,471       0.169       1.240  28    1'55.335M.8 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'55.788GONZALEZ

    1'55.3635 158,432       0.028       1.268  32    1'55.363P.9 GER Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'55.489OETTL

    1'55.64756 158,276       0.114       1.382  26    1'55.477P.10 HUN OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'55.477SEBESTYEN

    1'55.80422 157,829       0.327       1.709  32    1'55.804F.11 ITA MV Agusta Reparto Corse MV Agusta F3 675     1'56.762FULIGNI

    1'56.08799 157,524       0.224       1.933  30    1'56.028D.12 GBR WRP Wepol Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.028WEBB

    1'56.41112 * 157,520       0.003       1.936  24    1'56.031A.13 ESP EMPERADOR Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.031RUIZ CARRANZA

    1'56.86361 157,346       0.128       2.064  15    1'56.159C.14 TUR Turkish Racing Team Kawasaki ZX-6R     1'56.159ONCU

    1'56.19294 157,302       0.033       2.097  31    1'56.192C.15 FRA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.298PEROLARI

    1'56.2876 157,173       0.095       2.192  33    1'56.287M.16 ESP Altogoo Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.968HERRERA

    1'56.3129 157,139       0.025       2.217  21    1'56.312G.17 INA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'57.479HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'56.45584 156,946       0.143       2.360  31    1'56.455L.18 BEL OXXO Yamaha Team Toth Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.663CRESSON

    1'56.48947 * 156,901       0.034       2.394  35    1'56.489A.19 ITA Soradis Yamaha Motoxracing Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.917BASSANI

    1'57.03278 156,723       0.132       2.526  26    1'56.621H.20 JPN Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'56.621OKUBO

    1'56.66225 156,668       0.041       2.567  26    1'56.662A.21 FRA bLU cRU WorldSSP by MS Racing Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.667VERDOIA

    1'56.76083 156,536       0.098       2.665  33    1'56.760L.22 AUS MPM Routz Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.901EPIS

    1'57.4592 * 156,278       0.193       2.858  33    1'56.953L.23 ITA DK MOTORSPORT Yamaha YZF R6     1'56.953MONTELLA

    1'57.43934 * 155,917       0.271       3.129  29    1'57.224K.24 ITA Altogoo Racing Team Yamaha YZF R6     1'57.224MANFREDI

    1'57.25952 155,870       0.035       3.164  27    1'57.259P.25 GER Dynavolt Honda Honda CBR600RR     1'57.327HOBELSBERGER
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